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Langham Village School Parent/Carer Questionnaire

1. My child enjoys school

2. My child feels safe at school

38
Responses

33:22
Average time to complete

Closed
Status

Strongly Agree 25

Agree 11

Disagree 1

Strongly disagree 1

Strongly Agree 26

Agree 10

Disagree 0

Strongly disagree 2
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3. I feel welcomed when I contact the school

4. The school has a happy atmosphere

5. The school helps parents to play an active role in school life

6. Members of the staff are accessible and approachable

Strongly Agree 23

Agree 14

Disagree 1

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 26

Agree 12

Disagree 0

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 16

Agree 18

Disagree 2

Strongly disagree 2

Strongly Agree 23

Agree 14

Disagree 1

Strongly disagree 0
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7. I am given ways in which I can help my child's education

8. I know how to contact a member of the school's Governing body if I need to

9. I am given sufficient information about the school's policies and plans

10. I am given information about social and fundraising events at school

Strongly Agree 19

Agree 14

Disagree 3

Strongly disagree 2

Strongly Agree 19

Agree 16

Disagree 3

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 16

Agree 18

Disagree 4

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 26

Agree 11

Disagree 1

Strongly disagree 0
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11. I am given sufficient information about what my child is learning

12. I feel that that school has appropriate expectations of my child

13. I am kept informed of my child's progress and achievements

14. The school system of rewards is effective

Strongly Agree 20

Agree 18

Disagree 0

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 21

Agree 13

Disagree 2

Strongly disagree 2

Strongly Agree 20

Agree 14

Disagree 4

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 21

Agree 15

Disagree 1

Strongly disagree 1
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15. The school deals with inappropriate behaviour effectively

16. My child is confident that there is an adult that they can talk to at school

17. I feel the school is a place where everyone is valued

18. Any other comments

9
Responses

Latest Responses
"Thank you for all that you do and also for implementing Sco…

Strongly Agree 16

Agree 17

Disagree 5

Strongly disagree 0

Strongly Agree 21

Agree 13

Disagree 2

Strongly disagree 2

Strongly Agree 21

Agree 13

Disagree 2

Strongly Disagree 2


